

OD-35

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

TMA/3/2023

BARCODE MARKETING PTE LTD
VS
THE SENIOR EXAMINER OF TRADE MARKS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 17th May, 2023

Appearance:

Mr. Debnath Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Sudhakar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. N. Banerjee, Adv.

The Court:- Both parties pray for an adjournment.

Let this matter appear in the Monthly List of June, 2023.

The question of maintainability of this application is left open.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO